
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

安江　貴哉 ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ 新東工業東京1 13704

長野　凌生 ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳ 野村不動産パート2 13739

坂井孝士郎 ｻｶｲｺｳｼﾛｳ 大和ハウス3 13742

石崎　慶祐 ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ ミキハウス4 13785

川根　正大 ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾂｶｻﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ5 13818

関　　海哉 ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ ｷﾀｼﾞﾏｱｸｱﾃｨｸｽ6 13835

田中　厚吉            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂｷ                 中央大          大学（4）7 48003

佐藤　晴輝            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ                 中央大          大学（3）8 48003

柿木奏之介            ｶｷﾉｷ ｿｳﾉｽｹ              中央大          大学（2）9 48003

尾関　啓太            ｵｾﾞｷ ｹｲﾀ                中央大          大学（1）10 48003

日向　　楓            ﾋﾅﾀ ｶｴﾃﾞ                中央大          大学（1）11 48003

矢澤　祥太            ﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ               中央大          大学（3）12 48003

東方　琉河            ﾋｶﾞｼｶﾀ ﾙｶ               中央大          大学（1）13 48003

小山　陽翔            ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 中央大          大学（3）14 48003

錦織　孟徳            ﾆｼｷｵﾘ ﾓｳﾄｸ              日本大          大学（1）15 48057

小川　将輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻｷ                日本大          大学（4）16 48057

尾藤　秀哉            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾔ               日本大          大学（3）17 48057

杉浦優一朗            ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ            日本大          大学（1）18 48057

鷲尾　郁洋            ﾜｼｵ ｲｸﾐ                 日本大          大学（2）19 48057

速水　俊輔            ﾊﾔﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               日本大          大学（2）20 48057

高柳　康介            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ             日本大          大学（3）21 48057

寺門　弦輝            ﾃﾗｶﾄﾞ ｹﾞﾝｷ              日本大          大学（4）22 48057

田中直太朗            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ               日本大          大学（3）23 48057

高山　　蓮            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾚﾝ                 日本大          大学（2）24 48057

林　　祥吾            ﾊﾔｼ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               日本大          大学（3）25 48057

椎橋　遊理            ｼｲﾊﾞｼ ﾕｳﾘ               日本大          大学（4）26 48057

井上　舜喜            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｭﾝｷ               日本大          大学（4）27 48057
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

長野　凌生 ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳ 野村不動産パート1 13739

川根　正大 ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾂｶｻﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ2 13818

関　　海哉 ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ ｷﾀｼﾞﾏｱｸｱﾃｨｸｽ3 13835

日向　　楓            ﾋﾅﾀ ｶｴﾃﾞ                中央大          大学（1）4 48003

光永　翔音            ﾐﾂﾅｶﾞ ｼｮｳｵﾝ             中央大          大学（1）5 48003

田中　厚吉            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂｷ                 中央大          大学（4）6 48003

松村　駿佑            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              中央大          大学（1）7 48003

柿木奏之介            ｶｷﾉｷ ｿｳﾉｽｹ              中央大          大学（2）8 48003

蓮沼　椋祐            ﾊｽﾇﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              中央大          大学（2）9 48003

小山　陽翔            ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 中央大          大学（3）10 48003

坂本　琉耶            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾙｶ                 中央大          大学（2）11 48003

東方　琉河            ﾋｶﾞｼｶﾀ ﾙｶ               中央大          大学（1）12 48003

中谷　風希            ﾅｶﾔ ﾌｳｷ                 中央大          大学（2）13 48003

尾関　啓太            ｵｾﾞｷ ｹｲﾀ                中央大          大学（1）14 48003

杉浦優一朗            ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ            日本大          大学（1）15 48057

林　　祥吾            ﾊﾔｼ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               日本大          大学（3）16 48057

小方　　颯            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｿｳ                 日本大          大学（3）17 48057

小川　将輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻｷ                日本大          大学（4）18 48057

森本　勇気            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                日本大          大学（2）19 48057

鷲尾　郁洋            ﾜｼｵ ｲｸﾐ                 日本大          大学（2）20 48057

松藤　和輝            ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              日本大          大学（2）21 48057

井上　舜喜            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｭﾝｷ               日本大          大学（4）22 48057

尾藤　秀哉            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾔ               日本大          大学（3）23 48057

椎橋　遊理            ｼｲﾊﾞｼ ﾕｳﾘ               日本大          大学（4）24 48057

速水　俊輔            ﾊﾔﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               日本大          大学（2）25 48057

高山　　凰            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺｳ                 日本大          大学（1）26 48057

田中直太朗            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ               日本大          大学（3）27 48057

錦織　孟徳            ﾆｼｷｵﾘ ﾓｳﾄｸ              日本大          大学（1）28 48057

木村　修梧            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｺﾞ               日本大          大学（3）29 48057
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

上田　滉貴            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                中央大          大学（2）1 48003

坂本　琉耶            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾙｶ                 中央大          大学（2）2 48003

中谷　風希            ﾅｶﾔ ﾌｳｷ                 中央大          大学（2）3 48003

蓮沼　椋祐            ﾊｽﾇﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              中央大          大学（2）4 48003

池上　泰正            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ              中央大          大学（2）5 48003

古川　裕基            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                中央大          大学（4）6 48003

松村　駿佑            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              中央大          大学（1）7 48003

森本　勇気            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                日本大          大学（2）8 48057

松藤　和輝            ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              日本大          大学（2）9 48057

鈴木　雷真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾗｲﾏ                日本大          大学（4）10 48057

千葉　佑斗            ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 日本大          大学（1）11 48057

木村　修梧            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｺﾞ               日本大          大学（3）12 48057

高柳　康介            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ             日本大          大学（3）13 48057

瀬良　紘太            ｾﾗ ｺｳﾀ                  日本大          大学（4）14 48057
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

吉田　惇哉 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ 自衛隊1 11001

尾崎　健太 ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ2 12551

中山　　響            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｷｮｳ                中央大          大学（2）3 48003

江森　凰英            ｴﾓﾘ ｺｳｴｲ                中央大          大学（1）4 48003

髙岡　海斗            ﾀｶｵｶ ｶｲﾄ                中央大          大学（2）5 48003

武井　律己            ﾀｹｲ ﾘﾂｷ                 日本大          大学（2）6 48057

瀬良　紘太            ｾﾗ ｺｳﾀ                  日本大          大学（4）7 48057

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               日本大          大学（1）8 48057

大木　優瑠            ｵｵｷ ｳﾘｭｳ                日本大          大学（1）9 48057

千葉　佑斗            ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 日本大          大学（1）10 48057

碓井　創太            ｳｽｲ ｿｳﾀ                 日本大          大学（2）11 48057

野村　雷蔵            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾗｲｿﾞｳ               日本大          大学（1）12 48057

中野　椋太            ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                日本大          大学（2）13 48057

西田　蕾弥            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾗｲﾔ                日本大          大学（2）14 48057

石田　　基            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾓﾄｲ                日本大          大学（1）15 48057
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

吉田　惇哉 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ 自衛隊1 11001

尾崎　健太 ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ2 12551

江森　凰英            ｴﾓﾘ ｺｳｴｲ                中央大          大学（1）3 48003

中山　　響            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｷｮｳ                中央大          大学（2）4 48003

髙岡　海斗            ﾀｶｵｶ ｶｲﾄ                中央大          大学（2）5 48003

石田　　基            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾓﾄｲ                日本大          大学（1）6 48057

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               日本大          大学（1）7 48057

碓井　創太            ｳｽｲ ｿｳﾀ                 日本大          大学（2）8 48057

勝亦　紘也            ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾋﾛﾔ                日本大          大学（2）9 48057

平野　翔一            ﾋﾗﾉ ｼｮｳｲﾁ               日本大          大学（3）10 48057

大木　優瑠            ｵｵｷ ｳﾘｭｳ                日本大          大学（1）11 48057

野村　雷蔵            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾗｲｿﾞｳ               日本大          大学（1）12 48057

中野　椋太            ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                日本大          大学（2）13 48057

西田　蕾弥            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾗｲﾔ                日本大          大学（2）14 48057

武井　律己            ﾀｹｲ ﾘﾂｷ                 日本大          大学（2）15 48057
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

上園　温太            ｳｴｿﾞﾉ ｵﾝﾀ               中央大          大学（1）1 48003

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               中央大          大学（3）2 48003

三光　哲平            ｻﾝｺｳ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              中央大          大学（3）3 48003

廣橋　諒人            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ｱｷﾄ                中央大          大学（3）4 48003

伊藤　智裕            ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                日本大          大学（4）5 48057

田中　雄貴            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 日本大          大学（3）6 48057

養日　　聖            ﾖｳｶ ｻﾄｼ                 日本大          大学（2）7 48057

小鶴　皓大            ｺﾂﾞﾙ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              日本大          大学（4）8 48057

入江　秀行            ｲﾘｴ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ               日本大          大学（1）9 48057

花山　秀義            ﾊﾅﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｷﾞ              日本大          大学（3）10 48057
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

上園　温太            ｳｴｿﾞﾉ ｵﾝﾀ               中央大          大学（1）1 48003

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               中央大          大学（3）2 48003

廣橋　諒人            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ｱｷﾄ                中央大          大学（3）3 48003

三光　哲平            ｻﾝｺｳ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              中央大          大学（3）4 48003

入江　秀行            ｲﾘｴ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ               日本大          大学（1）5 48057

伊藤　智裕            ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                日本大          大学（4）6 48057

田中　雄貴            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 日本大          大学（3）7 48057

養日　　聖            ﾖｳｶ ｻﾄｼ                 日本大          大学（2）8 48057

花山　秀義            ﾊﾅﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｷﾞ              日本大          大学（3）9 48057
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

杉浦凜汰郎            ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             中央大          大学（2）1 48003

山本　聖蓮            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾚﾝ                中央大          大学（4）2 48003

谷藤　大斗            ﾀﾆﾌｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               中央大          大学（3）3 48003

中山　一輝            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               中央大          大学（2）4 48003

廣田　悠人            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                 中央大          大学（1）5 48003

中林　雄大            ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ            日本大          大学（4）6 48057

藤田　大翔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               日本大          大学（4）7 48057

石田　竜一            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              日本大          大学（4）8 48057

中島　庸午            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾖｳｺﾞ              日本大          大学（4）9 48057

出口　雄騎            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               日本大          大学（3）10 48057

大久保康生            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｺｳ                日本大          大学（2）11 48057

豊山　就介            ﾄﾖﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｽｹ              日本大          大学（3）12 48057

小方　　颯            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｿｳ                 日本大          大学（3）13 48057

岡埼　一心            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲｯｼﾝ              日本大          大学（1）14 48057

横山洸一郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ             日本大          大学（1）15 48057

嶋村　　航            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｺｳ                 日本大          大学（3）16 48057
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

山本　聖蓮            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾚﾝ                中央大          大学（4）1 48003

谷藤　大斗            ﾀﾆﾌｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               中央大          大学（3）2 48003

杉浦凜汰郎            ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             中央大          大学（2）3 48003

廣田　悠人            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                 中央大          大学（1）4 48003

中山　一輝            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               中央大          大学（2）5 48003

岡埼　一心            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲｯｼﾝ              日本大          大学（1）6 48057

横山洸一郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ             日本大          大学（1）7 48057

大久保康生            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｺｳ                日本大          大学（2）8 48057

高橋　　功            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳ                 日本大          大学（1）9 48057

出口　雄騎            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               日本大          大学（3）10 48057

濱出　咲哉            ﾊﾏﾃﾞ ｻｸﾔ                日本大          大学（3）11 48057

嶋村　　航            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｺｳ                 日本大          大学（3）12 48057

豊山　就介            ﾄﾖﾔﾏ ｼｭｳｽｹ              日本大          大学（3）13 48057

藤田　大翔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               日本大          大学（4）14 48057

井上　　颯            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾔﾄ                日本大          大学（3）15 48057

石田　竜一            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              日本大          大学（4）16 48057

中林　雄大            ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ            日本大          大学（4）17 48057
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

安江　貴哉 ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ 新東工業東京1 13704

石崎　慶祐 ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ ミキハウス2 13785

山田　悠太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                中央大          大学（4）3 48003

松川　晟士            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ               中央大          大学（4）4 48003

松原　晴太            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾙﾀ               中央大          大学（3）5 48003

古川　裕基            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                中央大          大学（4）6 48003

佐藤　晴輝            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ                 中央大          大学（3）7 48003

矢澤　祥太            ﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ               中央大          大学（3）8 48003

高山　　凰            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺｳ                 日本大          大学（1）9 48057

峠　　蓮人            ﾄｳｹﾞ ﾚﾝﾄ                日本大          大学（1）10 48057

北川　凜生            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸ                日本大          大学（3）11 48057

松尾　琉汰            ﾏﾂｵ ﾘｭｳﾀ                日本大          大学（4）12 48057

高山　　蓮            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾚﾝ                 日本大          大学（2）13 48057
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

松川　晟士            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ               中央大          大学（4）1 48003

松原　晴太            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾙﾀ               中央大          大学（3）2 48003

山田　悠太            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                中央大          大学（4）3 48003

鈴木　雷真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾗｲﾏ                日本大          大学（4）4 48057

小池　貴之            ｺｲｹ ﾀｶﾕｷ                日本大          大学（1）5 48057

北川　凜生            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸ                日本大          大学（3）6 48057

峠　　蓮人            ﾄｳｹﾞ ﾚﾝﾄ                日本大          大学（1）7 48057
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

上田　滉貴            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                中央大          大学（2）1 48003

福田　乃斗            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾅｲﾄ                中央大          大学（1）2 48003

小池　貴之            ｺｲｹ ﾀｶﾕｷ                日本大          大学（1）3 48057

中川　雅嗣            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾂｸﾞ             日本大          大学（1）4 48057

勝又　悠起            ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                日本大          大学（3）5 48057

村井　洸太            ﾑﾗｲ ｺｳﾀ                 日本大          大学（3）6 48057
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

福田　乃斗            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾅｲﾄ                中央大          大学（1）1 48003

高橋　　功            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳ                 日本大          大学（1）2 48057

勝又　悠起            ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                日本大          大学（3）3 48057

中川　雅嗣            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾂｸﾞ             日本大          大学（1）4 48057

村井　洸太            ﾑﾗｲ ｺｳﾀ                 日本大          大学（3）5 48057
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

長谷川涼香 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ 東京ドーム1 13639

今野凜々香            ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘｶ                 中央大          大学（4）2 48003

長谷川葉月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾂﾞｷ              中央大          大学（2）3 48003

栗山　百花            ｸﾘﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                日本大          大学（4）4 48057

山崎　千瑶            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾁﾖｳ               日本大          大学（3）5 48057

星　萌々花            ﾎｼ ﾓﾓｶ                  日本大          大学（3）6 48057

古井丸日菜            ｺｲﾏﾙ ﾋﾅ                 日本大          大学（4）7 48057

石井　美紗            ｲｼｲ ﾐｻ                  日本大          大学（4）8 48057

多田　茉凛            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾝ                 日本大          大学（1）9 48057
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

山本茉由佳 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ ルネサンス1 13674

弘中　花音            ﾋﾛﾅｶ ﾊﾅﾈ                中央大          大学（1）2 48003

守友　晃子            ﾓﾘﾄﾓ ｱｷｺ                日本大          大学（3）3 48057

栗山　百花            ｸﾘﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                日本大          大学（4）4 48057

杉本らいむ            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾑ               日本大          大学（1）5 48057

鈴木　実咲            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐｻｷ                日本大          大学（2）6 48057

多田　茉凛            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾝ                 日本大          大学（1）7 48057

山崎　千瑶            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾁﾖｳ               日本大          大学（3）8 48057
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

杉本らいむ            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾑ               日本大          大学（1）1 48057

古江　花帆            ﾌﾙｴ ｶﾎ                  日本大          大学（1）2 48057

渡邉　友香            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｶ               日本大          大学（2）3 48057
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

古江　花帆            ﾌﾙｴ ｶﾎ                  日本大          大学（1）1 48057

守友　晃子            ﾓﾘﾄﾓ ｱｷｺ                日本大          大学（3）2 48057
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  中央大          大学（2）1 48003

弘中　花音            ﾋﾛﾅｶ ﾊﾅﾈ                中央大          大学（1）2 48003

中島　芽郁            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾒｲ                日本大          大学（1）3 48057

徳永　結夢            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕﾑ                日本大          大学（2）4 48057

轟　　陽菜            ﾄﾄﾞﾛｷ ﾋﾅ                日本大          大学（2）5 48057

岡崎　万智            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾏﾁ                日本大          大学（3）6 48057

三浦　亜依            ﾐｳﾗ ｱｲ                  日本大          大学（4）7 48057

安達　　光            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾋｶﾘ                日本大          大学（4）8 48057

鯉渕こころ            ｺｲﾌﾞﾁ ｺｺﾛ               日本大          大学（4）9 48057
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

今野凜々香            ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘｶ                 中央大          大学（4）1 48003

中島　芽郁            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾒｲ                日本大          大学（1）2 48057

安達　　光            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾋｶﾘ                日本大          大学（4）3 48057

徳永　結夢            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕﾑ                日本大          大学（2）4 48057

鯉渕こころ            ｺｲﾌﾞﾁ ｺｺﾛ               日本大          大学（4）5 48057

岡崎　万智            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾏﾁ                日本大          大学（3）6 48057

轟　　陽菜            ﾄﾄﾞﾛｷ ﾋﾅ                日本大          大学（2）7 48057

三浦　亜依            ﾐｳﾗ ｱｲ                  日本大          大学（4）8 48057
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  中央大          大学（2）1 48003

楠田　夢乃            ｸｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾒﾉ                中央大          大学（1）2 48003

矢本　奈菜            ﾔﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                  日本大          大学（1）3 48057

池野　紫音            ｲｹﾉ ｼｵﾝ                 日本大          大学（3）4 48057

黒部　和花            ｸﾛﾍﾞ ﾊﾅ                 日本大          大学（3）5 48057
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

楠田　夢乃            ｸｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾒﾉ                中央大          大学（1）1 48003

矢本　奈菜            ﾔﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                  日本大          大学（1）2 48057

黒部　和花            ｸﾛﾍﾞ ﾊﾅ                 日本大          大学（3）3 48057

鈴木　実咲            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐｻｷ                日本大          大学（2）4 48057

21/23 ページ2024年6月21日 16:17:55



女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

長谷川涼香 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ 東京ドーム1 13639

長谷川葉月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾂﾞｷ              中央大          大学（2）2 48003

長森　流楓            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾘ ﾙｶ                中央大          大学（2）3 48003

野村　京桜            ﾉﾑﾗ ｷｮｳｻｸﾗ              日本大          大学（4）4 48057

関根　倖彩            ｾｷﾈ ｺｳｻ                 日本大          大学（1）5 48057

渡邉　友香            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｶ               日本大          大学（2）6 48057

会沢　心唯            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾕ                日本大          大学（1）7 48057
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女子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第69回 日本大学・中央大学対抗水泳競技大会

長森　流楓            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾘ ﾙｶ                中央大          大学（2）1 48003

会沢　心唯            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾕ                日本大          大学（1）2 48057

野村　京桜            ﾉﾑﾗ ｷｮｳｻｸﾗ              日本大          大学（4）3 48057

関根　倖彩            ｾｷﾈ ｺｳｻ                 日本大          大学（1）4 48057
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